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Lista pilotilor validati

Poz

Nr

Pilot Masina Echipa GC

201
204
205
215
219

Stoian Cristian Opel Ascona
Borbely Lorincz BMW
Tontsch Eduard BMW 2002
Graef Gunther

lonescu Cristea Horatiu
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30
71
88
99
177

Stan Eduard
Troanca Alin
Ciobotaru Ciprian
Senchea Dudu
Mageanu Norris
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21
37
46
53
61
84
86
101
105
129

Dumitrescu Silviu

Cojocaru Monica

Savu Liviu

Radulescu Cristian

lonescu Adrian

Rudeanu loan Andrei
Harnagea Lucian

Dragnea Alexandru Cosmin

Mitsubishi
Subaru Impreza

Raducioiu ¢

Bernat Lukacs Alexandr
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110
13
78
83

106

144
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Botez Vasile Sori
. ,
Battocchi Armando

Rusea Bogdan

Padurean Mircea
Alexandrescu Mihai
Serban Andrei
Szorad Zoltan
Mirea Alexandru
Ghinea Emil
Mitrasca Andrei
Rosca Florin

RALLY DREAM TEAM H4
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Fenyo Radu \ '.' /I'?adical Clubsport

A DA D N b
A W N P O

411
414
415
419
444

Stanciu Valentin e Renault Clio H2
Burducel Adrian Honda Civic H1
Dumitru Dragos Raul Fiat Uno Turbo H3
Muntean Dacian Audi A4 H4
Savloschi Dragos BMW 323 H3

Secretar Sef
Toma Marius
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Poz | Nr |Pilot Masina
45 445 Sotingeanu Adrian Peugeot 206
46 455 Moldovan Bogdan VW Golf 2
47 474 Filipescu Mugur Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9
48 489 Protesaru Lucian

Fiaiirava
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Secretar Sef
Toma Marius




